May 26 2024 (20:10) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Indore Intercity SF Express (via Ujjain) (PT)/12416 - SF - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to GGC/Gangapur City
3h 38m - 294 km - 5 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 21:50 4 0 40 |214 |NR
2 NZM |Hazrat Nizamuddin 22:01 22:03 2m |4 |1 7 87 |207 [NR
3 |MTJ Mathura Junction 23:35 23:40 5m (3 |1 141 |87 |177 |NCR
4 |BTE |Bharatpur junction 00:03 00:05 2m (3 |2 175 101 |174 |WCR
5 BXN |Bayana Junction 00:30 00:32 2m |2 |2 217 |99 [196 |WCR
6 SMVJ |Shri Mahaveeriji 00:58 01:00 2m |1 |2 260 |73 [241 |WCR
7 |GGC |Gangapur City 01:28 01:30 2m |2 |2 |294 |101 |269 |WCR
8 |SWM |Sawai Madhopur Junction {02:08 02:10 2m |2 |2 |358 |86 WCR
9 KOTA |Kota Junction 03:25 03:35 10m |2 (2 466 |101 (253 |WCR
10 [RMA |Ramganj Mandi Junction |04:18 04:20 2m |1 |2 538 |94 (357 [WCR
11 |BWM |Bhawani Mandi 04:38 04:40 2m (1 |2 [566 |90 (381 [WCR
12 |GOH |Garoth 04:55 04:57 2m |1 |2 |589 |58 |442 |WCR
13 |SGZ |Shamgarh 05:08 05:10 2m (1 |2 [599 |63 WCR
14 |SVA Suwasra 05:23 05:25 2m |1 |2 613 |71 |455 |WCR
15 |CMU |Chaumahla 05:38 05:40 2m |2 |2 |628 |48 |425 |WCR
16 |VMA |Vikramgarh Alot 06:08 06:10 2m |1 |2 |651 |77 |442 |WCR
17 |MEP  |Mahidpur Road 06:28 06:30 2m (1 |2 [674 |26 [492 [WCR
18 |NAD |Nagda junction 07:10 07:25 15m (3 |2 691 |61 [469 |WR
19 |UN Ujjain Junction 08:20 08:25 5m |1 |2 746 |68 [492 |WR
20 |DWX |Dewas Junction 09:01 09:03 2m |1 |2 787 |38 |537 |WR
21 |INDB |Indore Junction 10:05 3 (2 826 |- 550 |WR

May 26 2024 (20:10) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



